
Pos

7
1

DNF

8
1
2
3
4

9
1
2
3
4

DNF

No.

19
63

42
59
16
48

77
2

37
20
52

Name

Geoff Hadwin
Bill Robertson

Craig Ridgley
David Hebb
Jack Scrivener
David Webber

Ryan Farquhar
Ian Lougher
John Fawcett
David Tetley
James Cowton

Make

Suzuki
Suzuki

Ducati
Norton
Greeves
Seeley

Paton
Paton
Seeley
Norton
Norton

Model

T20 247
T20 247

Mk3 350
Manx 348
Special 350
AJS 7R 349

BIC 500
BIC 500
G50 500
Manx 500
Manx 500

Laps

6
2

6
6
6
6

7
7
7
6
3

Total Tm

14:40.975
5:05.735

14:43.597
15:10.315
15:21.776
16:25.881

14:14.840
14:23.307
16:07.428
15:36.137

6:20.960

Diff

-
-

-
+26.718
+38.179

+1:42.284

-
+8.466

+1:52.587
1 Lap

-

Best Tm

2:25.627
2:29.348

2:26.150
2:29.389
2:31.770
2:40.604

2:00.355
2:00.653
2:16.948
2:32.355
2:05.803

Avg. Speed

59.579
57.226

59.403
57.659
56.942
53.240

71.634
70.932
63.298
56.069
68.889

Best Spd

60.071
58.575

59.856
58.559
57.640
54.469

72.685
72.505
63.878
57.419
69.537

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
*** No 77 - No Transponder **

New event
250, 350 & 500cc Pre 73 Classic

Race 1 - Event 7/8/9 - 1st Leg

Race

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

21/06/2014 13:24

Margin of Victory

+8.466

Avg. Speed

71.634

Best Lap Tm

2:00.355

Best Spd

72.685

Best Lap by

[77] Ryan Farquhar
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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